
307779TWT2 Wideband Tap H/V Art. Number

TWT2 Wideband Tap H/V

The TWT2 tap is designed to be used with Wideband systems with Satellite IF frequencies from 290 MHz to 2340 
MHz, and Terrestrial frequencies between 5 MHz and 862 MHz.

Technical Specifications

ORDER INFORMATION

EAN Number

CHARACTERISTICS

Type

FREQUENCY RANGE

Frequency range SAT | MHz

Frequency range TER | MHz

LOSS

Tap loss SAT | dB

Tap loss TER | dB

Through loss - Trunk SAT | dB

Through loss - Trunk TER | dB

ELECTRICAL

Impedance | Ω

CONNECTORS

Number of inputs

Number of outputs

MECHANICAL

Product Depth | mm

Dimensions product (H x D x W) | mm

5702663077799

Tap

290...2340 MHz

5...862 MHz

11.0 dB

13.0 dB

2.0 dB

1.5...2.0 dB

75 Ω

3

6

50 mm

130x130x50 mm
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Technical Specifications

Packaging Depth | m

Packaging Height | m

Total Weight | kg

Packaging Width | m

Product Height | mm

Net Weight | kg

Packing QTY

Tara Weight | kg

Packaging Volume | m3

Product Width | mm

0.235 m

0.055 m

0.410 kg

0.255 m

130 mm

0.250 kg

1

0.160 kg

0.003 m3

130 mm

2/207-01-2022


