

TWT2 Wideband Tap H/V

Art. Number 307779



TWT2 Wideband Tap H/V

The TWT2 tap is designed to be used with Wideband systems with Satellite IF frequencies from 290 MHz to 2340 MHz, and Terrestrial frequencies between 5 MHz and 862 MHz.

	echnical Specifications
ORDER INFORMATION	
EAN Number	5702663077799
CHARACTERISTICS	
Туре	Тар
FREQUENCY RANGE	
Frequency range SAT MHz	2902340 MHz
Frequency range TER MHz	5862 MHz
LOSS	
Tap loss SAT dB	11.0 dB
Tap loss TER dB	13.0 dB
Through loss - Trunk SAT dB	2.0 dB
Through loss - Trunk TER dB	1.52.0 dB
ELECTRICAL	
Impedance Ω	75 Ω
CONNECTORS	
Number of inputs	3
Number of outputs	6
MECHANICAL	
Product Depth mm	50 mm
Dimensions product (H x D x W) mm	130x130x50 mm





connecting the future

Technical Specifications		
Packaging Depth m	0.235 m	
Packaging Height m	0.055 m	
Total Weight kg	0.410 kg	
Packaging Width m	0.255 m	
Product Height mm	130 mm	
Net Weight kg	0.250 kg	
Packing QTY	1	
Tara Weight kg	0.160 kg	
Packaging Volume m3	0.003 m3	
Product Width mm	130 mm	

